
CHANGE ORDER 

Order No. -----=l'--'---- -­

Date: March 5 2025 

Agreement Date: August 6, 2024 

NAME OF PROJECT: Project No. HW22026 - Sherman Road Drainage Improvements 

OWNER: _ ___ __ B __ a..._ld'""'w"""i=n....aCc..;;o=u=n--ty __ C __ o __ · m ____ m __ is __ s1 __ ·o __ n ________ __ _ 

CONTRACTOR: - ----"M= cE=l=h=en=n=e_.,y-'C=o=n=str=u=cti='o=n ... C;:;;.o""'m=pa=n"-'y'-'-, =L=L=C,...__ _____ _ 

The following changes are hereby made to the CONTRACT DOCUMENTS: 

Increase the folJowing plan quantities: Concrete Piling Furnished ( 14 Inches Square) by 310 LF; 
Concrete Piling Driven (14 Inches Square) by 310 LF; Concrete Test Piles (14 Inches Square) by 
1 EA; Dynamic Loading Tests (14 Inches Square) by 2 EA 

TOTAL $60,857.17 

The Original (CONTRACT PRICE) $ 1,294,544.19 
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00 
The (Contract Price) prior to this Change Order was $ 1,294,544.19 
The new (Contract Price) will be (increased) by this Change Order S 60,857.17 
The new (CONTRACT PRICE) including this CHANGE ORDER will be S 1,355,401.36 

The Original (CONTRACT TIME) 
The (CONTRACT TIME) will be (increased) by this Change Order 
The new (CONTRACT Tl ) includin . CHANGE ORDER will be 

150 working days 
0 working days 

150 working days 

'- I IZf/ / CONTRACTOR: _ _,__ _ _;___,_-.h _________ , .,:_:;,,l ....;l.-;__ _____ _ 

RECOMMENDED: -?fl-f-H;f--b _________________ _ 

OWNER: ------------- - ---- - --- -----


